AT-121-1 43007100050 UPPER

PD2000074-00 SWING UNIT

PG2000081-00 BOOM UNIT

PH1000463-01 SAFETY DEVICES (MOTION CONTROLLER)
PJ3000262-00 BUCKET SYSTEM

PK2000279-00 FRAME UNIT

PO1000149-00 INDICATION PLATES

PW1000118-00 ACCESSORIES & TOOLS

PY1000767-03 OPTIONS,1

PY2000126-02 OPTION UNIT,2 (UPPER)

ASSEMBLY

000000



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+121+1+43007100050+UPPER+Parts+Catalog

AT-121-1 43007100050 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks e
1 (***********) F RAM E 1 00'
2 (FrH*wsk) | OUTRIGGER 1 00
3 (FrH*eersr) | OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE 1 00!
4 (rrrrxxex) | PIPING,OUTRIGGER 1 00
5 (FrH*sxxxsr¥) | ELEC.ASSY (FRAME) 1 00!
6 (Frrrxxerek) | BOOM REST 1 00!
7 (Fr*ewesss) | TANK SUPPORT 1 00!
8 (Frxrxxe) | OPE.ASSY,OUTRIGGER 1 00!

000005



AT-121-1 43007100050 UPPER

P11240014-01 VALVE

P11240015-00 VALVE

P11240042-00 VALVE

P11240062-00 VALVE

PI11250137-00 VALVE,COUNTERBALANCE
P11250141-00 VALVE,COUNTERBALANCE
P11280051-00 VALVE,PILOT CHECK

PJ3010228-00 BUCKET

PJ3010239-00 BUCKET

PJ3010285-00 BUCKET

PK1010751-02 FRAME

PK1100382-00 SWING FRAME

PK1200396-00 COVER,SWING FRAME

PK1230050-00 WEIGHT

PK1330146-00 COVER (BOOM)

PK1330147-00 COVER (BUCKET OR BASKET FRAME)
PK1330148-00 COVER

PK1330150-00 COVER

PK1330151-00 COVER

PK1330153-00 COVER (BOOM)

PK1330174-01 COVER

PK1330175-00 COVER

PK1330197-00 COVER (BOOM)

PL1010977-00 OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE

PL1020045-00 LEVER,CONTROL

PL1250034-03 VALVE,CONTROL

PL1920021-00 OPE.ASSY (BUCKET OR BASKET)
PL1920025-00 OPE.ASSY (BUCKET OR BASKET)
PM5230001-01 MOTOR,OIL

PN1013229-00 ELEC.ASSY (SWING FRAME)
PN1013230-00 ELEC.ASSY (BOOM)

PN1013232-01 ELEC.ASSY (LOWER)

PN1013233-03 ELEC.ASSY (FRAME)

PN1013234-00 ELEC.ASSY (EMERGENCY PUMP)
PN1013393-02 ELEC.ASSY (BUCKET)

PN1013479-00 ELEC.ASSY (BOOM)

PN1013564-02 ELEC.ASSY (BUCKET)

PN1020057-00 POWER SOURCE (BUCKET OR BASKET)
PN1020058-01 POWER SOURCE (LOWER)
PN1060152-01 SWITCH PANEL

PN1080164-02 LAMP (O/R FLICKER)

PN1110326-01 RELAY ASSY

PN1110377-01 RELAY ASSY (INTERLOCK)
PN1110416-01 RELAY ASSY

PN1140164-00 SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,3 SW)
PN1210121-00 TRANSMITTER,SIGNAL

PN1210151-01 TRANSMITTER,SIGNAL

PN5011210-00 NAME PLATE ASSY

PO1013121-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (HYDRAULIC OIL)
PO1013824-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (UPPER CONTROLS)
PO1013829-02 PLATE ASSY,NAME (LOWER CONTROLS)
PO1013973-02 PLATE ASSY,NAME (UPPER)
PO1013974-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (BUCKET)
PO1014061-01 PLATE ASSY,NAME (UPPER CONTROLS)
PO1050100-01 MARKING

PP5450004-00 PUMP,GREASE (400CC)

PV1020307-02 VALVE,REMOTE CONTROL
PW1010299-01 ACCESSORIES

PW1030049-01 TOOLS

PW1050018-01 WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/JUSTIN)
PW5110002-00 WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/WAZUMI)
PW5110003-00 WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/NAKAMURA KIKI)
PX1100239-01 TANK SUPPORT

PX1120452-00 BOOM REST

000010



AT-121-1 43007100050 UPPER
PB1310041-00 BRUSH,ROTARY JOINT

100
| _ I A _
252623 2 22 3
34383944
34363744 |
I " : 6 \__ —
N =
i T —iT =
i O A
i =
| Pliaiziiida =
LGNS
: 16
1314/§ 35404244 | |
= 33343544
'i = fﬂnﬂ 'il-l’ -
39404344
| 33343544
37404144
303132 2930 35104244
I




AT-121-1 43007100050 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (
1 (FrH*swsxss) | ELECTRICAL PARTS,POWER SUPPLY(100V) 1
2 (Frxxxxem) | ELEC.ASSY (LOWER) 1

000018



AT-121-1 43007100050 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 42613560100 | COVER 2
2 90101208012 | BOLT 10 M8X12
3 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 14 8
4 42613560800 | COVER 2
5 42613561000 | OUTRIGGER (FRONT) 2
6 90171116065 | BOLT 4 M16X65
7 90303501601 | WASHER,PLAIN 18 16
8 36035290000 | CYLINDER,JACK 2
9 37000176340 | PIN 2
10 80136380050 | PIN,SPLIT 4 8X50
11 36623930000 | VALVE,PILOT CHECK 2
12 90172110040 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M10X40
13 42611720300 | FLOAT 2
14 90172110020 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M10X20
15 42613560700 | SUPPORT 2
16 90171108025 | BOLT 4 M8X25
17 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 8 HJ0915
90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 8 8 HJ0916
18 82104501120 | SWITCH,LIMIT 2
19 82104501140 | SWITCH,LIMIT 2
20 90131506012 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 4 M6X12
21 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 14 6
22 82100002002 | CLAMP 6 WR6 HJ0525
82100002002 | CLAMP 2 WR6 HJ0526
23 90201200600 | NUT 6 M6
24 42613560400 | SUPPORT 2
25 90171116040 | BOLT 8 M16X40
26 90201200800 | NUT 2 M8
27 90101208035 | BOLT 2 M8X35 HJ0377
90101208040 | BOLT 2 M8X40 HJ0378
28 42613560500 | SUPPORT 2
29 90101206014 | BOLT 4 M6X14
30 42613560600 | SUPPORT 2
31 90186208010 | BOLT,FLANGE 4 M8X10
32 90201701600 | NUT 4 M16
33 90203701600 | NUT 4 M16
34 90171116035 | BOLT 6 M16X35
35 91002801000 | O-RING 4 1B P10
36 82401800080 | PLUG (FOR MS8) 4
38 91810132530 | FASTENER 2
52 82100002006 | CLAMP 4 WR10 HJ0526
63 42612930660 | INSULATOR 4

000022



AT-121-1 43007100050 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark:
1 36637490000 | VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL 1
2 90101208025 | BOLT 3 M8X25
3 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 3 8
4 90186208020 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M8X20
5 42701340100 | LEVER 1
6 42701340200 | LEVER 1
7 42701340300 | LEVER 1
8 42701340400 | LEVER 2
9 42701340500 | SUPPORT 1
10 31323330200 | KNOB (RED) 1
11 31323330100 | KNOB (BLACK) 4
12 37000105610 | PIN 10 L=18
13 90303070501 | WASHER,PLAIN 12 5
14 80136320010 | PIN,SPLIT 8 2X10
15 34700161000 | LEVEL 1
16 80620210050 | PIN,SNAP 2

000027



AT-121-1 43007100050 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Ser
1 36081325090 | RING,SNAP 1
2 36081325010 | SPACER 1
3 36081325080 | SHIM SET 1
4 36081325110 | BEARING,TAPER ROLLER 1
5 36081325020 | WORM 1
6 36081325120 | BEARING,TAPER ROLLER 1
7 36080755040 | GAUGE,OIL 1
8 36080235080 | WASHER,SEAL 1 M16
9 80316090060 | PLUG 1 KKT PT3/8
12 91280431931 | SEAL,OIL 1
13 36081325050 | CASE,GEAR 1
14 36081325130 | BEARING,BALL(METAL SHIELD TYPE 6210ZZC3) 1
15 36081325140 | BEARING,BALL (RUBBER SEAL TYPE 6210LLU) 1
16 36080495050 | BOLT,SEMS (M10X25,WITH WASHER) 9
17 36080505080 | KEY 1
18 36081325060 | WHEEL,WORM 1
19 36081325070 | CASE,GEAR 1
20 80500006209 | BEARING,BALL 1
21 80601110450 | RING,RITAINING 1 S45
22 36080015000 | PIN 2
23 82400000478 | BREATHER 1
31 36081325500 | GEAR,SPUR 1
50 36081320000 | REDUCER,SWING SPEED 1

000030



AT-121-1 43007100050 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pa

1 36027010000 | CYLINDER,LEVELING 1
2 36624110000 | VALVE,CHECK 1 00(
3 90180210050 | BOLT,BUTTON 4 M10X50
4 82400000459 | CAP 1

24 36026412000 | PISTON 1

25 91300009500 | BEARING,PLAIN 1

26 91002802600 | O-RING 1 1B P26

29 80612110520 | RING,RITAINING 1 AR52

30 91002909000 | O-RING 1 1B G90

31 80801004525 | BEARING,PLAIN 1

32 91694004500 | PACKING 1

33 91410204502 | RING,BACKUP 1

34 91660004501 | SEAL,DUST 1

36 80801003030 | BEARING,PLAIN 2

37 80820003030 | BEARING,PLAIN 2

38 80720105025 | PIN,SPRING 1 5X25

39 82455106000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 2 A-M6F FE

40 91684009500 | PACKING 2

41 91411208002 | RING,BACKUP 2

42 91002909500 | O-RING 1 1B G95

51 36027019510 | CYLINDER ASSY 1

52 36027019520 | ROD ASSY 1

53 36026419530 | COVER,ROD 1

54 36026929900 | PACKING SET 1

000035



AT-121-1 43007100050 UPPER
PG1010822-05 BOOM

T— A LT
BOOM TOP
(TOP~BASE)

111 112 21.26 27.36

25426
2 ek i
14 HEY
E -
5 1 —
. [ 122 107
33.34 | =
62 ] L _ | o~ 124
Lol {1 E g 107
111 n ~ 3126
\ I ( [ ) S —— P
114 :\\\“ L A 3 o 107
i . 126
113 | ~_
115 !
i 7‘ ] 107 . 124
,J r 1
25,26 / /U:E J I / 33,34
/ \ 22 23
112 26,64
35,69
(2ND)
105

BPOEEORTE. T- LAl oERERLOOTT,
THE RIGHT AND LEFT IN FIGTURE ARE THE EXPRESSION THAT SEES FROM BOOM END TO TOP,

L 101
95196
: 102
L-L K=K
{(BASE) (2ND)
92 91
= / _, 103
< 7 //’
95,96
97 —
Y=Ll ..
|~
Al : A
99 103

(TOP)

104

.
Fu.ms
1

106,107

| T T3
L 132
100 i
135
136

1
|96.133

101




AT-121-1 43007100050 UPPER
PG1220107-01 PIPING,BOOM

17418 17,18
/




AT-121-1 43007100050 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

2
<

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Rem:

Wi

= 0O OWOoO~NO OGN

— -

14
31

100

36190191060
36190191070
36190191071
36190185150
36190185050
36190185060
36190185070
36190185080
36190195020
36190185100
36190185111
36191045020
36190185121
36190185160
36191195012
36191195013
36191195014
36191195015
36191190001

BOARD,CIRCUIT
BOARD,CIRCUIT

BOARD ASSY

SEAT

BOX

PANEL ASSY

FITTING (SET)

COVER (SET)

STAY SET

FRAME ASSY

HARNESS ASSY

HARNESS ASSY

HARNESS ASSY

HARNESS

BOARD,CIRCUIT (WITH DATA)
BOARD,CIRCUIT (WITH DATA)
BOARD,CPU (WITH DATA)
BOARD,CPU (WITH DATA)
MOTION CONTROLLER (AMC)

—_—eed e e e e e e e e e e e e e e S - -

HJ1333

HJ0653

HJ0332
HJ0588
HJ1385

HJ1332

HJ0652

HJ0331
HJ0587
HJ1384

000046



AT-121-1 43007100050 UPPER
PH5030099-00 HARNESS

CNISS  CN1ZS cH122 CN121 CNI20 NI

CNLE1

40 o)) éﬂ
enva -

Rl |

CHRI2H
CHRL3

CNR14

onigx oNLan
cHisa

FCHAl




AT-121-1 43007100050 UPPER
PH5031639-00 HARNESS

100

\HE




AT-121-1 43007100050 UPPER
PH5031645-00 HARNESS

100

CN134 CN134




AT-121-1 43007100050 UPPER
PH5032077-00 HARNESS




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+121+1+43007100050+UPPER+Parts+Catalog

AT-121-1 43007100050 UPPER
PI1100132-01 VALVE,RELIEF

| | L L
I I

ﬁ A

O T CIr 11




AT-121-1 43007100050 UPPER
P11240014-01 VALVE

3-31 — —
| 4 | {
_L_J
6.7
1 4|9 2-7




AT-121-1 43007100050 UPPER
P11250141-00 VALVE,COUNTERBALANCE

18 212019 10 7 1514 13 11




AT-121-1 43007100050 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
113 90172110035 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 2 M10X35
114 90309341003 | WASHER,SPRING (10) 2
121 42262053410 | MOTOR,ELECTRIC 1
122 44260301150 | COVER 1
123 91810132530 | FASTENER 2
131 42264154110 | SUPPORT 1
42264153550 | SUPPORT (IP) 1 HJ1640
132 42264154300 | WORM 1
133 42264154120 | COVER 1
134 90171108016 | BOLT 4 M8X16
135 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
136 42264154500 | SHIM N T=0.5
137 42264154600 | SHIM N T=0.2
138 80513006304 | BEARING,BALL 2
139 42264154130 | SPACER 1
151 44260307510 | GEAR ASSY (WHEEL) 1
152 44260307530 | WASHER,TOOTH 1

000083



AT-121-1 43007100050 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42280300100 | WEIGHT 1
2 42280300200 | WEIGHT 1
3 90171112030 | BOLT 8 M12X30
4 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 8 12
5 37000517380 | PLATE 8 T=2.3TO 3.2
6 82401800080 | PLUG (FOR MS8) 3

000088



AT-121-1 43007100050 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

1 42623370200 | COVER 1
2 82460025402 | CATCH 1
3 80175305010 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M5X10
4 90201200500 | NUT 4 M5
5 90302040501 | WASHER,SPRING 4 5
6 42622600110 | INSULATOR 1
7 82400000393 | INSULATOR 2
8 80172803014 | SCREW,MACHINE 2 M3X14
9 90303520301 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 3

10 90201500300 | NUT 2 M3

50 42623370100 | COVER 1

000093



AT-121-1 43007100050 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42321051100 | SUPPORT 1
2 (FrH*wwsak) | VALVE,CONTROL 1 000100
3 42321052000 | COVER 1 000091
4 90101208020 | BOLT 9 M8X20
5 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 7 8
6 37000547660 | PLATE 4 T=2.3
7 90101210035 | BOLT 4 M10X35
8 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 4 10
9 90303370801 | WASHER 2 M8
10 37000549940 | PLATE 1 T=3.2

000098



AT-121-1 43007100050 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark
1 36663955100 | SHAFT 1
2 80500006206 | BEARING,BALL 1
4 91001206500 | O-RING 1 1A G65
5 36660025021 | COVER (OIL SEAL) 1
6 36660025140 | SEAL,OIL 1
7 36663485110 | RING,RETAINING 1 R72
8 36663955020 | PLATE, THRUST 1
9 36663955030 | BARREL ASSY (CYLINDER) 1
10 36663955040 | PLATE (VALVE) 1
1 36661925030 | COVER (BOTTOM) 1
12 80500006203 | BEARING,BALL 1
13 36662355110 | PIN 2
14 36663955050 | O-RING 1
15 36663955060 | BOLT 6 M10X35
16 14125151020 | KEY 1
17 36660125060 | PLUG 2 PF3/8
18 36081315130 | PROTECTOR (THREAD) 2
44 36660025100 | SPRING (PLUNGER) 5
45 14125151300 | RING,RETAINING 1
46 12645103171 | SPRING (CENTER) 1
100 36664070000 | MOTOR,OIL 1

000103



PN1013234-00 ELEC.ASSY (EMERGENCY PUMP)

AT-121-1 43007100050 UPPER




AT-121-1 43007100050 UPPER
PN1020058-01 POWER SOURCE (LOWER)




AT-121-1 43007100050 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42500761100 | HARNESS 1 000061
2 82100002596 | RELAY 5
3 90101206012 | BOLT 3 M6X12
4 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 3 6
5 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 6

000117



AT-121-1 43007100050 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Rema

1

36191194210

PLATE,NAME (361-911-94100)

000122



AT-121-1 43007100050 UPPER

PO1013973-02 PLATE ASSY,NAME (UPPER)

4

/

2B ORI PSR DN & B

oRREREE L (NS, ANBLIURE
VHRERRLTHOME LT { &L,
ofi MMM ERERKL TS HED,
OAlAae b« REBENALT{R2EWN,
OMBBEET > T{BE N
OfEMALIA TERL BT MED,
oclR - BT LOBX AW EERL TN
TREN,
CMBHETRAERLELTL MELD,

g— BERTME (RESXRE) : AT-1 2 1 T
‘_ =L kL x5 g
O3 i e L T
2] )
== R
12
’/
AERE/ERLOEX
oAMOTERRFERRERNTSTE
ERBhET.

16

HIGH

LOW

T=AR2A 71—} PA,PE,POM

T—ARZA FO—> | PA

T—AT—JHT | PA

I TEE]

PURYBABA P} | PA

-7+ %—ARRER | PA,PE,PP

[E¥R757 PA

5yl BEF33F 57

100VERT-78E0 | ABS Ty

B ¥FAT-» |PYCWPA

REARfEAA- | ABS

Ati Att
EHURL Exm
14

~13
T B
"', ™ ~11
17 =10
T |
T - &8
ok
L\ - &%
] [ 3m
iy -
PR £
-1
=8 s afl
rrrrrrrrrrrii
-101234B85678%F10
FREEm
I.t ]
1 .MRREREER+ FCAFEADT, F-Alkbig
BATHER A

! WHITE

42—!

4




AT-121-1 43007100050 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Remarl

1

37004100040

PUMP,GREASE (DOMESTIC)

000130



AT-121-1 43007100050 UPPER

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End

1

42460012550

WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/JUSTIN)

000134



AT-121-1 43007100050 UPPER

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42501510100 | SUPPORT 1
2 42501510200 | SUPPORT 1
3 90174110025 | BOLT 6 M10X25
4 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 6 10
5 37000566320 | PLATE N T=1.0

000139



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+121+1+43007100050+UPPER+Parts+Catalog

